
DATE SCHOOL
HOME/ 

AWAY
GAME TIME DISMISSAL BUS LOCATION

Mon. Aug. 20 Belle Vernon* (S) Home 3:45

Mon. Aug. 27 Indiana* (S) Home 3:45

Fri. Aug. 31 Yough* Home 3:45

Mon. Oct 1 Derry* Away 6:00 4:30 Grandview

Thurs. Sept. 13 Greensburg Salem* Away 4:00 2:15 2:30 Offut Field

Tues. Oct. 2 Southmoreland* Home 3:45

Wed. Sept. 19 Mount Pleasant* Home 3:45

Thurs. Sept. 20 McKeesport* Away 4:00 2:45 McCLure

Mon. Sept. 24 South Allegheny* Away 3:30 2:00 2:15 HS

Thurs. Oct. 4 Greensburg C.C.* Home 3:45

Thurs. Sept. 27 Belle Vernon* Away 6:00 4:30 Weir Stadium

(S) - Scrimmage

* WAADA Division II

All home games played at East Allegheny High School

CANCELLED

2018 EAST ALLEGHENY  BOY'S 7/8 SOCCER  

RESCHEDULED


